REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Semi-Annual

City: Greenwood
VIN: 1FDWE35P45HA77414

. Collins Bus
Make of Body: Corporation

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date:

4900 W Stones Crossing Rd

Zip:

Year: 2005

Inspected

By:

46143

License
Number:

Make of
Chassis:

Mileage:

Matt Lawrence

8/7/2019 Time:

CENTER GROVE COMM. SCHOOL CORP

84275

Ford
77891

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

9:31 AM
414205

41

202

2005

6464



