

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual	Date:	8/7/2019	Time:	9:31 AM
Name of School Corporation:		CENTER GROVE COMM. SCHOOL CORP		Corp ID:	414205
Address of School Corporation:		4900 W Stones Crossing Rd			
City:	Greenwood	Zip:	46143	County Number:	41
VIN:	1FDWE35P45HA77414			License Number:	84275
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2005	Make of Chassis:	Ford
Bus Type:				Mileage:	77891
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Matt Lawrence	PE:	6464

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description